Auto In-plant
Engineering
GREAT SolutionsTool Changers
Fast & Easy Changeovers
norgren.com/automationsolutions
Norgren Automation Solutions, LLC
20	 Fast Find Guide
LRR AND LRA

 Order information
LRR1XXXXXXXXX
Latch type Code
Pull latch 0
Low profile pull latch 1
Latch side Code
Horizontal latch,right R
Horizontal latch,left L
Mount Code
Mounting plate E
None N
Connector Code
No electronics N
3 pin 2 key 3
4 pin 1 key 4
5 pin 2 key 5
8 pin 1 key 8
Receptacle Code
No electrics N
Bulkhead B
Electric exit Code
No electrics N
Rear exit R
Air exit Code
No air N
Rear exit 1/4-18 NPS R
Rear exit1/4-19 BSPT T
Check valve Code
None N
Included Y
Coding Code
No coding N
Contact your KAM or Inside sales at insidesales@imi-precision.com to confirm part number configurations.
For information about different adapter styles and tooling bars available for LRR10 and LRR11 receivers, please contact
your KAM or Inside sales at insidesales@imi-precision.com.
3
23
L
R
R
 A
N
D
 L
R
A
insidesales@imi-precision.com  1-800-272-4511
 Order information
LRR2XXXXXXXX
Electric connector exit
(Note 1) Code
No connector N
Rear R
Right hand side S
Left hand side L
Under U
Electric connector type Code
No connector N
3 pin 3
4 pin 4
5 pin 5
8 pin 8
Latch type Code
Mushroom type 0

LRA20XXXXXXX
 Standard part numbers
 Order information
•	 Adapter compatible with LRR20 and LRR25 receivers
•	 Provides flexibility to switch out transfer fingers quickly during changeover
•	 Air and electrical connections couple automatically when the adapter is inserted
Part number Description
Mount* Pneumatic connections Electrical connections With jumper Mechanical coding
LRA20MCA4ENC Mini half clamp with cap 2 Ports, 1/4" tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20MBA4ENC Mini aluminum ball 2 Ports, 1/4" tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20125SA4ENC 1.25" Diameter straight tube 2 Ports, 1/4" tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20MCC4ENC Mini half clamp 2 Ports, 6 mm tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20MBC4ENC Mini aluminum ball 2 Ports, 6 mm tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20125SC4ENC 1.25" Diameter straight tube 2 Ports, 6 mm tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20MCF4ENC Mini half clamp 4 Ports, 1/4" tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20MBF4ENC Mini aluminum ball 4 Ports, 1/4" tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
LRA20125SF4ENC 1.25" Diameter straight tube 4 Ports, 1/4" tubing 4-pin connection None Yes
Description Code
3-pin connection 3E
3-pin 3-curl cable 3S
4-pin connection 4E